
 

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN CHILD PROTECTION AND WELFARE 

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK AND SOCIAL POLICY 

TRINITY COLLEGE DUBLIN 

 

CALENDAR OF COURSE WEEKS 2017-18 

 

 

  

 

Week 1` Monday 9th October to Friday 13th October 

 

 

Week 2 Monday 6th November to Friday 10th November  

 

 

Week 3 Monday 4th December to Friday 8th December 

 

 

Week 4 Monday 8th January to Friday 12th January  

 

 

Week 5 Monday 5th February to Friday 9th February 

 

 

Week 6 Monday 5th March to Friday 9th March 

 

 

Week 7 Monday 26th March to Friday 30th March  

 

 

Week 8 Monday 23rd April to Friday 27th April 

 

 

Week 9 Monday 14th May   to Friday 18th May 

 

 

 

 

 

 


